Superiorland Ski Club JNQ & Open Ski Event
Final Times Male Sprint
2/2/2014
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Bruek, Logan
Pederson, Scott
Stone, Isaac
Peterson, lzaak
Delong, Mitchell
Wood, Dan

Featherly, Zebulon

Jaszczak, David
Wiitala, Mike
Butryn, David
Darling, Clay
Stone, Timothy
Ekstrum, Craig
Chard, Matthew
Rambo, Lance
Abraham, Jakup
Wood, Ben
Rambo, Luke
Goble, Reid
Zeigler, Thomas
Piotrowski, Ryan
Zueger, Logan
Borzick, Nick
Misna, Michael
Gray, Kees

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Team
Open
Open
Ski Tigers
Open
Ski Tigers
Ski Tigers
Ski Tigers
Ski Tigers
MSHS
VASA
TC Central HS
Ski Tigers
MSHS
Ski Tigers
MSHS
MSHS
Ski Tigers
MSHS
Lake MI
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
MSHS
SSC Prep

Qualifying Time
04:36.37
04:41.65
04:35.91
04:46.04
04:53.36
04:55.31
04:56.19
04:47.96
04:58.80
04:54.18
04:56.89
05:31.35
05:15.36
05:19.97
05:25.45
05:26.43
05:39.53
05:40.04
05:49.96
05:55.03
06:29.25



