Superiorland Ski Club JNQ & Open Ski Event Final Times Male Sprint 2/2/2014

Rank	QBib	Fbib	Name	Gender	Team	Qualifying Time
1	5	2	Bruek, Logan	Male	Open	04:36.37
2	7	3	Pederson, Scott	Male	Open	04:41.65
3	4	1	Stone, Isaac	Male	Ski Tigers	04:35.91
4	2	4	Peterson, Izaak	Male	Open	04:46.04
5	15	6	Delong, Mitchell	Male	Ski Tigers	04:53.36
6	3	8	Wood, Dan	Male	Ski Tigers	04:55.31
7	6	9	Featherly, Zebulon	Male	Ski Tigers	04:56.19
8	9	5	Jaszczak, David	Male	Ski Tigers	04:47.96
9	20	11	Wiitala, Mike	Male	MSHS	04:58.80
10	1	7	Butryn, David	Male	VASA	04:54.18
11	8	10	Darling, Clay	Male	TC Central HS	04:56.89
12	13	17	Stone, Timothy	Male	Ski Tigers	05:31.35
13	25	12	Ekstrum, Craig	Male	MSHS	05:15.36
14	11	13	Chard, Matthew	Male	Ski Tigers	05:19.97
15	23	15	Rambo, Lance	Male	MSHS	05:25.45
16	16	16	Abraham, Jakup	Male	MSHS	05:26.43
17	10	18	Wood, Ben	Male	Ski Tigers	05:39.53
18	19	14	Rambo, Luke	Male	MSHS	05:40.04
19	17		Goble, Reid	Male	Lake MI	05:49.96
20	14		Zeigler, Thomas	Male	MSHS	05:55.03
21	22		Piotrowski, Ryan	Male	MSHS	06:29.25
22	21		Zueger, Logan	Male	MSHS	
23	12		Borzick, Nick	Male	MSHS	
24	18		Mlsna, Michael	Male	MSHS	
25	24		Gray, Kees	Male	SSC Prep	